A minimum of ten percent (10%) of the total project area shall be 
provided as landscaped open space. All landscaping shall comply with the provisions of chapter 13 of 
this title. 

B.   Floor Area: Each dwelling unit shall have a minimum finished floor area of not less than one 
thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet above grade for ramblers with a full basement; all other 
styles shall have a minimum finished floor area of not less than one thousand five hundred (1,500) 
square feet above grade. 

C.   Garages: Each dwelling unit shall have an attached two car garage, which shall be a minimum of 
four hundred (400) square feet in size. 

D.   Development Agreement: A development agreement may be required for all new development in

[...]

A minimum of fifteen percent (15%) of the total lot or parcel area 
shall be provided as landscaped open space. All landscaping shall comply with the provisions of chapter 
13 of this title. 

B.   Floor Area: Each dwelling unit shall have a minimum finished floor area of not less than one 
thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet above grade for ramblers with a full basement; all other 

styles shall have a minimum finished floor area of not less than one thousand five hundred (1,500) 
square feet above grade. 

C.   Garages: Each dwelling unit shall have an attached two car garage, which shall be a minimum of 
four hundred (400) square feet in size. 

D.   Development Agreement: A development agreement may be required for all new development in

[...]

Floor Area: Each dwelling unit shall have a minimum finished floor area of not less than one 
thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet above grade for ramblers with a full basement; all other 
styles shall have a minimum finished floor area of not less than one thousand five hundred (1,500) 
square feet above grade. 

C.   Garages: Each dwelling unit shall have an attached two car garage, which shall be a minimum of 
four hundred (400) square feet in size. 

D.   Development Agreement: A development agreement may be required for all new development in